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U-19 Championship
2018/19 26th round, Match #182

Friday, 31.05.2019, 12:00, SKIF, Lviv. 18°C. Spectators: 150

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Maloid Dmytro
14 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
3 Vovkun Artem
17 Tkach Nazar
18 Demkiv Stanislav
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
9 Remeniak Artur (C)
19 Brama Maksym
11 Khimchak Maksym
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro

Substitutes
4 Melnychuk Petro
1 Lalak Yurii
15 Savran Roman
13 Khytren Taras
5 Malets Andrii
8 Broda Ostap
99 Deneha Artem

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

1 Morhun Valentyn
2 Dmytruk Taras
14 Syrota Oleksandr
13 Zabarnyi Illia
5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
21 Mykhailenko Mykola (C)
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
10 Mashchenko Vadym
7 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Neshcheret Ruslan
6 Bodnia Roman
11 Shulianskyi Artem
22 Skorko Danil
4 Bilovar Kristian
23 Yarosh Mykola
20 Dukhan Maksym

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Dord Nazarii
Assistant 1:
Horbatiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Bits Myron
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 26th round, Match #182
Friday, 31.05.2019, 12:00, SKIF, Lviv. 18°C. Spectators: 150

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
14' 15 Voloshyn Vikentii

3 Vovkun Artem 27'

30' 17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

11 Khimchak Maksym
13 Khytren Taras 39'

3 Vovkun Artem
15 Savran Roman 46'

46' 8 Yefimenko Dmytro
22 Skorko Danil

46' 10 Mashchenko Vadym
11 Shulianskyi Artem

7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
5 Malets Andrii 56'

56' 22 Skorko Danil

12 Maloid Dmytro
1 Lalak Yurii 60'

67' 17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
6 Bodnia Roman

10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
8 Broda Ostap 67'

9 Remeniak Artur 72'

73' 22 Skorko Danil

76' 14 Syrota Oleksandr
4 Bilovar Kristian

90' 5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
23 Yarosh Mykola

14 Hryhorashchuk Stepan 90'
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